Stressless Dressage 27 May 2022 - RESULTS

RIDER

ELAINE HEPWORTH
LORNA LANG
WENDY ATKINSON
SOPHIE BAILEY
ABIGAIL MASON

MILLIE OFFORD
DARCY KEELEY
HOLLY BOSTOCK
LORNA LANG

KAYE TUCKER
JANET LYNCH
SOPHIE BAILEY
ELAINE HEPWORTH
NICOLA EASON

MILLIE OFFORD
TATTY BARWICK
LUCY ROBERTSON

LILLY DAVIES
ELAINE HEPWORTH
TATTY BARWICK
lucy Henson
WENDY ATKINSON
HAYLEY BURTON
KIM ARGYLE

JANE COX

lucy Henson

NICOLA EASON
ELAINE HEPWORTH
HAYLEY BURTON
JO HORTON

KIM ARGYLE
HOLLIE JEPSON
LUCY ROBERTSON
ELAINE HEPWORTH

JANE COX

HORSE
VOUS
JINKIE PINK
SKY

RUSTY
APRIL

ROCK

MR BERTIE

TEXAS

JINKIE PINK

FARQUHAR OF ACHNACARRY
ROGER

RUSTY

VOUS

DISCO
CLIFF
GONLIX ANUKIYA

MR BERTIE
VOusS
CLIFF
Goggles
SKY

BOB

REILLY

Goggles

VOUS

BOB

INDIE

TAMBA

GONLIX ANUKIYA

DOT

REILLY

SABRINA INNES LUMSL JAY

KERRY FLINTON
ELAINE HEPWORTH

FLORENCE
DOT

TEST
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BE91
BE91
BE91

P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P7

P14

P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14

N24
N24
N24
N24

SCORE
158.5
152.5
145.5
150.5

144

149
143.5
150
150.5
155.5
145.5
152.5
158
160.5

128
137
134.5

146.5
155
145
153
139
154
148
152

183.5

174.5
181
179.5
172
176
176
177
172.5

150
148.5
148
151.5

%
68.91
66.3
63.26
65.43
62.6

64.78
62.39
66.95
65.43
67.61
63.26

66.3
68.69
69.78

64
68.5
65.5

66.59
70.45
65.9
69.55
63.18
70
67.27
69.09

70.58

67.12
69.61
69.04
66.15
67.69
67.69
68.08
66.35

65.22
64.56
64.35
65.87

36
315
34.5

PLACE
1st
2nd
4th
3rd
5th

4th
6th
3rd

5th
2nd
1st

3rd
1st
2nd

1st
6th
3rd

2nd
Sth
4th

1st

6th
1st
2nd

4th=
4th=
3rd

2nd
3rd
4th
1st



