

Stressless Dressage 27 May 2022 - RESULTS

RIDER	HORSE	TEST	SCORE	%	PLACE	
ELAINE HEPWORTH	VOUS	C	158.5	68.91	1st	
LORNA LANG	JINKIE PINK	C	152.5	66.3	2nd	
WENDY ATKINSON	SKY	C	145.5	63.26	4th	
SOPHIE BAILEY	RUSTY	C	150.5	65.43	3rd	
ABIGAIL MASON	APRIL	C	144	62.6	5th	
 MILLIE OFFORD	ROCK	B	149	64.78		
DARCY KEELEY	MR BERTIE	B	143.5	62.39		
HOLLY BOSTOCK	TEXAS	B	150	66.95	4th	
LORNA LANG	JINKIE PINK	B	150.5	65.43	6th	
KAYE TUCKER	FARQUHAR OF ACHNACARRY	B	155.5	67.61	3rd	
JANET LYNCH	ROGER	B	145.5	63.26		
SOPHIE BAILEY	RUSTY	B	152.5	66.3	5th	
ELAINE HEPWORTH	VOUS	B	158	68.69	2nd	
NICOLA EASON		B	160.5	69.78	1st	
 MILLIE OFFORD	DISCO	BE91	128	64	36	3rd
TATTY BARWICK	CLIFF	BE91	137	68.5	31.5	1st
LUCY ROBERTSON	GONLIX ANUKIYA	BE91	134.5	65.5	34.5	2nd
 LILLY DAVIES	MR BERTIE	P7	146.5	66.59		
ELAINE HEPWORTH	VOUS	P7	155	70.45	1st	
TATTY BARWICK	CLIFF	P7	145	65.9	6th	
lucy Henson	Goggles	P7	153	69.55	3rd	
WENDY ATKINSON	SKY	P7	139	63.18		
HAYLEY BURTON	BOB	P7	154	70	2nd	
KIM ARGYLE		P7	148	67.27	5th	
JANE COX	REILLY	P7	152	69.09	4th	
 lucy Henson	Goggles	P14	183.5	70.58	1st	
 NICOLA EASON		P14	174.5	67.12	6th	
ELAINE HEPWORTH	VOUS	P14	181	69.61	1st	
HAYLEY BURTON	BOB	P14	179.5	69.04	2nd	
JO HORTON	INDIE	P14	172	66.15		
KIM ARGYLE		P14	176	67.69	4th=	
HOLLIE JEPSON	TAMBA	P14	176	67.69	4th=	
LUCY ROBERTSON	GONLIX ANUKIYA	P14	177	68.08	3rd	
ELAINE HEPWORTH	DOT	P14	172.5	66.35		
 JANE COX	REILLY	N24	150	65.22	2nd	
SABRINA INNES LUMSE JAY		N24	148.5	64.56	3rd	
KERRY FLINTON	FLORENCE	N24	148	64.35	4th	
ELAINE HEPWORTH	DOT	N24	151.5	65.87	1st	